DBIO Strategic Planning 2008

1. How satisfied are you with the effectiveness of the DBIO communication vehicles?

Very satisfied Satisfied Not satisfied Not applicable Reg;):):tse

DBIO Web site 18.4% (33) 52.0% (93) 1.7% (3) 27.9% (50) 179
DBIO Blog 5.3% (9) 32.2% (55) 4.1% (7) 58.5% (100) 171
DBIO listserv 30.5% (53) 47.7% (83) 1.7% (3) 20.1% (35) 174
Biofeedback 26.0% (44) 47.3% (80) 2.4% (4) 24.3% (41) 169
Other (please specify) 37

answered question 179

skipped question 12

2. If there were a Medical Section blog, would you follow it? (Multiple answers allowed)

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes, |would read it. | 38.9% 74
Yes, | would contribute to it. I:] 11.1% 21
Maybe | 34.2% 65
No [ 17.9% 34
Not a Medical Section member :] 15.3% 29
answered question 190
skipped question 1

3. How can we get more division members, especially newer members, to run for office, serve on committees, etc.?

Response
Count

101
answered question 101

skipped question 90




4. 1f you are active in your local SLA chapter, would you be willing to explore ways to create local programming of interest to

DBIO members?

Yes

No

Not active in chapter

Response
Percent

25.7%

8.7%

65.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

47

16

119

183

5.In order to increase networking and learning opportunities for DBIO members, would you consider participating in: (pick all

that apply)

Regional half-day events scheduled
once or twice per year

Regional full-day events scheduled
once or twice per year

Webinar classes

Brief (30-40 minute) monthly
conference calls focused on a
specific topic

SLA Dine-around at a Regional
(non-SLA) conference

Response
Percent

60.7%

54.2%

81.0%

41.1%

36.9%

Other (please specify)

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

102

91

136

69

62

19

168

23




6. Are you satisfied with the educational, networking and advocacy opportunities that DBIO provides?

Yes

No

Response
Percent

84.0%

16.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

136

26

162

29

7. Which, if any, of the following are barriers that prevent you from volunteering for Division activities? (Pick all that apply.)

Not sure how to get involved

Not sure how much time/effort would
be required

Lack of time for activities outside
of work

DBIO programs are not particularly
relevant to me

Already involved in the division

Other (please specify)

Response
Percent

18.8%

29.6%

45.7%

5.4%

23.7%

29.6%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

35

55

85

10

44

55

186




8. How important are the following items to you?

_ Response
Very Important Important Not Important Not applicable -

Subject specific pathfinders in

_ ) 14.8% (27) 48.4% (88) 24.2% (44) 12.6% (23) 182
Biofeedback or on the DBIO website
Website reviews in Biofeedback or

. 18.3% (33) 60.6% (109) 13.3% (24) 7.8% (14) 180
on the DBIO website
Programs offered by the division

_ 13.0% (23) 51.4% (91) 24.9% (44) 12.4% (22) 177
outside of the Annual Conference
Programs offered by the Division

. 38.3% (69) 45.6% (82) 7.8% (14) 8.3% (15) 180
during the Annual Conference

answered question 183

skipped question 8

9. What else would you like us to know that will help DBIO be more responsive to you?
Response
Count

40

answered question 40

skipped question 151

10. If you wish, give us your name and contact information, if you want us to respond to your individual concerns, or if you wish

to volunteer for a position, or to be mentored etc.

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

21

21

170




11. Based on your experiences, would you recommend DBIO membership to a friend, who is in this field?

Response
Percent

Yes | 93.2%

No [ 6.8%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

164

12

176

15




