DBIO Strategic Planning 2008

1. How satisfied are you with the effectiveness of the DBIO communication vehicles?					
	Very satisfied	Satisfied	Not satisfied	Not applicable	Response Count
DBIO Web site	18.4% (33)	52.0% (93)	1.7% (3)	27.9% (50)	179
DBIO Blog	5.3% (9)	32.2% (55)	4.1% (7)	58.5% (100)	171
DBIO listserv	30.5% (53)	47.7% (83)	1.7% (3)	20.1% (35)	174
Biofeedback	26.0% (44)	47.3% (80)	2.4% (4)	24.3% (41)	169
Other (please specify)			37		
answered question			179		
skipped question			12		

2. If there were a Medical Section blog, would you follow it? (Multiple answers allowed)				
		Response Percent	Response Count	
Yes, I would read it.		38.9%	74	
Yes, I would contribute to it.		11.1%	21	
Maybe		34.2%	65	
No		17.9%	34	
Not a Medical Section member		15.3%	29	
	answered question		190	
	skipp	ed question	1	

3. How can we get more division members, especially newer members, to run for office, serve on committees, etc.?		,
		Response Count
		101
	answered question	101
	skipped question	90

4. If you are active in your local SLA chapter, would you be willing to explore ways to create local programming of interest to DBIO members?

DBIO members?			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Yes		25.7%	47
No		8.7%	16
Not active in chapter		65.0%	119
	answere	ed question	183
	skipp	ed question	8

5. In order to increase networking and learning opportunities for DBIO members, would you consider participating in: (pick all that apply)				
		Response Percent	Response Count	
Regional half-day events scheduled once or twice per year		60.7%	102	
Regional full-day events scheduled once or twice per year		54.2%	91	
Webinar classes		81.0%	136	
Brief (30-40 minute) monthly conference calls focused on a specific topic		41.1%	69	
SLA Dine-around at a Regional (non-SLA) conference		36.9%	62	
	Other (ple	ase specify)	19	
	answere	ed question	168	
	skippe	ed question	23	

6. Are you satisfied with the educational, networking and advocacy opportunities that DBIO provides?				
		Response Percent	Response Count	
Yes		84.0%	136	
No		16.0%	26	
	answere	ed question	162	
	skipp	ed question	29	

7. Which, if any, of the following are barriers that prevent you from volunteering for Division activities? (Pick all that apply.)			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Not sure how to get involved		18.8%	35
Not sure how much time/effort would be required		29.6%	55
Lack of time for activities outside of work		45.7%	85
DBIO programs are not particularly relevant to me		5.4%	10
Already involved in the division		23.7%	44
Other (please specify)		29.6%	55
	answere	ed question	186
	skippe	ed question	5

8. How important are the following items to you?					
	Very Important	Important	Not Important	Not applicable	Response Count
Subject specific pathfinders in Biofeedback or on the DBIO website	14.8% (27)	48.4% (88)	24.2% (44)	12.6% (23)	182
Website reviews in Biofeedback or on the DBIO website	18.3% (33)	60.6% (109)	13.3% (24)	7.8% (14)	180
Programs offered by the division outside of the Annual Conference	13.0% (23)	51.4% (91)	24.9% (44)	12.4% (22)	177
Programs offered by the Division during the Annual Conference	38.3% (69)	45.6% (82)	7.8% (14)	8.3% (15)	180
			a	nswered question	183
				skipped question	8

9. What else would you like us to know that will help DBIO be more responsive to you?		
	Response Count	
	40	
answered question	n 40	
skipped questio	n 151	

10. If you wish, give us your name and contact information, if you want us to respond to your individual concerns, or to volunteer for a position, or to be mentored etc.	if you wish
	Response Count
	21
answered question	21
skipped question	170

11. Based on your experiences, would you recommend DBIO membership to a friend, who is in this field?			
		Response Percent	Response Count
Yes		93.2%	164
No		6.8%	12
	answere	ed question	176
	skipp	ed question	15